Assembly Instructions

New
SKYLINE - QUEEN BED

CIOSSK: ITEM NO. B1434-315 SKYLINE 5/0 HEADBOARD,FOOTBOARD & SLAT KIT
FURNITURE B1434-335 SKYLINE 6/6-5/0 EK/Q PANEL SIDE RAILS

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts,
which may have come loose inside the carton during shipment. Identify and count all items and compare with the
parts list and/or hardware list shown below.

Caution : please read the instruction thoroughly before assembly.

1. We recommended that you assemble this product with the assistance of another person, this will make the
assembly easier, and will help eliminate damage to the product or injury to persons during assembly.

2. Please do not tighten screws or bolt until the assembly is completed.

3. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly and follow the assembly steps to assemble your
newly purchased product correctly and efficiently.

PARTS LIST HARDWARE LIST
NO. DESCRIPTION SKETCH [ aTY [[NoO. DESCRIPTION SKETCH | QTY
A HEADBOARD ' 1pc || 1 JCBB - M8 x 1-9/16" O 6 pcs
2 SPRING WASHER - M8 @) 6 pcs
HEADBOARD LEG RIGHT SIDE FACING
B (RSF) LEG / 1pc || 3 | FLAT WASHER - M8 x 23/32" S 14 pes
c HEADBOARD LEG LEFT SIDE FACING / 1pc | JCBB - M8 x 25/32" N 8 pes
(LSF) LEG 5 JCBC - M6 x 1-3/8" PN 4 pcs
D HEADBOARD CROSSBAR / 1pc || 6 SPRING WASHER - M6 @ 8 pcs
7 | FLAT WASHER - M6 x 1/2" © 8 pcs
E FOOTBOARD / Tpc g JCBC - M6 x 20/32" 4 pcs
F RIGHT SIDE FACING (RSF) SIDE RAIL / 1pc || 9 ALLEN KEY - M5 -~ 1pc
10 ALLEN KEY - M4 -~ 1pc
G LEFT SIDE FACING (LSF) SIDE RAIL / 1pc | 77 PANHEAD SCREW - a X L3/16" ~ S os
H SLAT / 4pcs|| 12 CORNER PLATE Py 2 pes
| SUPPORT LEG / 4pos| | WEIGHT CAPACITY [ 800 Ibs
J CORNER PLATE LEG ﬁ 2 pes

STEP 1 : Assembly the Headboard RSF Leg (B) and Headboard LSF Leg (C) to the Headboard (A)
by using Allen Key M5 (9) with hardware 1, 2 and 3.

D

PLACE WOOD PART ON A
CLEAN NON-—ABRASIVE SURFACE

©

BACK VIEW

Created date :14/4/2025 0 Tinch 2 3
(AT e T e A e e e Y e e T e e e e T e S T e e T e

[CEECLEEEE EEEEE T PR T L EREE PR O TR TR U R EEEE PR e
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 3 9 10

PAGE 1 OF 4 MADE IN MALAYSIA



AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLACE WOOD PART ON A CLEAN NON-ABRASIVE SURFACE


New Assembly Instructions
SKYLINE - QUEEN BED

CIOSSK: ITEM NO. B1434-315 SKYLINE 5/0 HEADBOARD,FOOTBOARD & SLAT KIT
FURNITURE B1434-335 SKYLINE 6/6-5/0 EK/Q PANEL SIDE RAILS

STEP 2 : Assembly the Headboard Crossbar (D) to the Headboard RSF Leg (B) and
Headboard LSF Leg (C) by using Allen Key M4 (10) with hardware 5, 6 and 7.

”
PLACE WOOD PART ON A BACK VIEW
CLEAN NON—ABRASIVE SURFACE

STEP 3 : Assembly the RSF Side Rail ( F) and LSF Side Rail (G) to Headboard (A) and Footboard
(E) by using Allen Key M5 (9) with hardware 3 and 4.

Created date :14/4/2025 0 Tinch 2 3
(R e e T A e e e e Y e e T e e e e T e S e e e T e

[LEECHEEEE EEEEE T PR TR T EEEE PR O TR TR U R TR LR
PAGE 2 OF 4 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 L) 9 10 MADE IN MALAYSIA



AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
PLACE WOOD PART ON A CLEAN NON-ABRASIVE SURFACE


Assembly Instructions

New
SKYLINE - QUEEN BED

OIOSSK: ITEM NO. B1434-315 SKYLINE 5/0 HEADBOARD,FOOTBOARD & SLAT KIT
FURNITURE B1434-335 SKYLINE 6/6-5/0 EK/Q PANEL SIDE RAILS

STEP 5 : Assembly the Corner Plate (12) to the RSF Side Rail (F) and the Footboard (E) by using

Allen key M4 (10) with hardware 6,7and 8. Repeat to assemble the Corner Plate (12) to
the LSF Side Rail (G) and the Footboard (E).

STEP 6 : Assembly the RSF Side Rail (F) and LSF Side Rail (G) to Headboard (A) by using

Allen Key M5 (9) with hardware 3 and 4.

Created date :14/4/2025 0 Tinch

PAGE 3 OF 4

2 3
(AT e T e A e e e Y e e T e e e e T e S T e e T e

(|)IIII|IIII1|IIII|IIII2|IIII|III[JSIIII|IIIIA|rIIII|IIII!_)IIII|IIIIE|3IIII|IIIlylII|IIII|8IIII|IIIIS|;IIII|III1I|O MADE IN MALAYSIA



AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
10


Assembly Instructions

New
SKYLINE - QUEEN BED

CIOSSK: ITEM NO. B1434-315 SKYLINE 5/0 HEADBOARD,FOOTBOARD & SLAT KIT
FURNITURE B1434-335 SKYLINE 6/6-5/0 EK/Q PANEL SIDE RAILS

STEP 7 : Assembly the Support Leg (I) into to the Slat (H).

STEP 8 : Assembly the Slat (H) to the RSF Side Rails (F) and LSF Side Rail (G) by using a
screwdriver with hardware 11.

Created date :14/4/2025 0 Tinch 2 3
(AT AT e Y e e e T e e T e e T e A e e A e AT

[HOECTEEEE T PR EEEE R EEEE PR T T TR T R R EETE T
0 1 2 S 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

PAGE 4 OF 4 MADE IN MALAYSIA



AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
10


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model


